10.7-CC Subject: As-Needed Environmental Services Contracts
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into An Agreement With 
Geomatrix In An Amount Up To Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) 
For As-Needed General Environmental Consulting Services For A Two-Year, 
Eight-Month Period From November 1, 2008 Through June 30, 2011
(07-1550)

2) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into An Agreement With 
LFR In An Amount Up To Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) For 
As-Needed General Environmental Consulting Services For A Two-Year, Eight-Month 
Period From November 1, 2008 Through June 30, 2011;
(07-1550-1)

3) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter Into An Agreement With 
Ninyo & Moore In An Amount Up To Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars

[...]

The July 22, 2008 Public Safety Committee approved recommendations; 4 
Ayes

10.10-CC Subject: Metropolitan Medical Response System
From: Oakland Fire Department
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee 
To Accept A Two Hundred Fifty Eight Thousand One Hundred Forty Five Dollar 
($258,145.00) Metropolitan Medical Response System (MMRS) Grant From The 
Governors Office Of Homeland Security To Fund The MMRS Program, Planning And 
Equipment For Oakland Fire Department
(07-1298)

The July 22, 2008 Public Safety Committee approved recommendations;

[...]

On Peace Officer Standards And Training (POST) For The Period Of July 1, 2008 
Through June 30, 2009 For The Purpose Of Permitting The Police Department To 
Present The POST Certified Emergency Vehicle Operations Course (EVOC) To One 
Hundred Fifty (150) Police Officer Trainees, And To Receive Up To Sixty-Six Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars ($66,750) In Reimbursement Funds
(07-1500)

The July 22, 2008 Public Safety Committee approved recommendations; 4 
Ayes,

10.12-CC Subject: Asset Forfeiture Fund
From: Oakland Police Department
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or A